DigiFlow 2000
Mass Flow Meter
OVERVIEW
DigiFlow 2000 Digital Gas Flow Meter is a state of the art micro-controller based
mass flow meter designed for precision measurements of mass flow of various
gases (Air, N2, O2, CO2, N2O, and Ar). It measures Mass flow that is independent
of temperature and pressure changes. The unit of flow is user selectable in
SCCM (Standard Cubic Centimeter Per Minute), LPM (Liter per minute), and

•	Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery
•	Incredible Value
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No:
780-01-LPM: DigiFlow 2000
Digital Gas Flow Meter (0-1LPM)
780-05-LPM: DigiFlow 2000
Digital Gas Flow Meter (0-5LPM)
780-10-LPM: DigiFlow 2000
Digital Gas Flow Meter (0-10LPM)
780-15-LPM: DigiFlow 2000
Digital Gas Flow Meter (0-15LPM)
780-20-LPM: DigiFlow 2000 Digital
Gas Flow Meter (0-20LPM)
Standard Accessories (Included):
780-CASE : Hard Carrying Case
660-HHS-002: Li-ion Battery
Charger (7.4V)
780-Bard-Connector-Kit:
Connector Kit